
LOT 7 INDIANWOOD UNIT 2.

ORB 574-277, QC 1058-1155.

MERCER STEVEN A II
275 SE MOHAWK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-177
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1150/1332 5/13/2008 WD Q I 116,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOHAWK TRADING COMPAN

STEVEN A MERCER II

1058/1155 1/01/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM H SHARP & HER

MOHAWK TRADING COMP
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33070 POOL 125 06/11/2015

31391 MAINT/ALTR 40 08/26/2013

2010HX Base Yr

275 SE MOHAWK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,914 115.2360 129.06 247,021 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1559

BAS 1,559 100 1,559 130,783

FGR 550 55 302 25,334

UOP 24 20 5 419

UOP 240 20 48 4,027

2,373 1,914 160,564

BAS= W33 UOP= N8 W20 S12 E20 N4$ S4 W33 S30 E21 UOP= E8 N3 W8
S3$ N3 E23 FGR= S6 E22 N25 W22 S19$ N19 E22 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 11,060

7 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 16 33 528.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 49 3,881

18,641

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


